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MOTORSPORT PRO KAZDEHO
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MICRO OPEN - QUALIFING HEAT 2 - 14:07

03/11/2024 - 14:01

Poradi lotokar:
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Model
ROTAX MICRO
ROTAX MICRO
ROTAX MICRO
ROTAX MICRO
ROTAX MICRO
ROTAX MICRO

BABY 60
ROTAX MICRO
BABY 60
ROTAX MICRO
EASY 60
ROTAX MICRO
BABY 60
ROTAX MICRO

Jezdec

WOZNIAK JAN

ERNST ARTUR
SCHILD SIMON
KRUCZEK PIOTR
GASPAR ADAM
SAFARZYNSKI MAXIMILIA
SAGNER ALBERT
GASPAR DAVID
DOSTAL STEPAN
DUDEK KACPER
WILCZYNSKI ONDREJ
TROJAN ERNEST
BRACHMAN FRANEK
POCZATEK MILAN

Nejlepsi €as : WOZNIAK JAN - 55.388 (74.75 Km/h)
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Rozdil

0.364
6.800
9.333
9.487
9.560
10.258
15.079
22.781
23.490
24.049
34.549
47.593
58.072

Interv.

0.364
6.436
2.533
0.154
0.073
0.698
4.821
7.702
0.709
0.559
10.500
13.044
10.479

Km/h
72.95
72.89
71.88
71.48
71.46
71.45
71.34
70.61
69.47
69.36
69.28
67.79
66.03
64.68

NejlepsSi ¢as
55.388
55.736
56.342
56.870
56.955
56.306
56.905
56.574
57.652
58.011
58.736
59.511

1:01.141
1:02.450

Pits

Body
14+0,5
13
12
1"

-
o

= N WO » OO N O ©

Cas
7:33.993
7:34.357
7:40.793
7:43.326
7:43.480
7:43.553
7:44.251
7:49.072
7:56.774
7:57.483
7:58.042
8:08.542
8:21.586
8:32.065

NEJLEPSi CASY - ROTAX MICRO

Den : WOZNIAK JAN - 55.388

Den : SAGNER ALBERT - 56.905

NEJLEPSi CASY - BABY 60

Tyden : SAGNER ALBERT - 56.905

STEEL RING - OKRUH
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03/11/2024 - Apex Timing GoKarts 4.52.03
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